

Money Execution Case No 42 of 2025

**Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge,
Cooch Behar (JO Code -WB00584)**

03

13/08/2025

Today is the date fixed for compliance.

The learned counsel for the decree holder has prayed for
issuance of notice upon Jdrs further.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix **07/11/2025** for SR and appearance.

Steps in the meantime.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

**District Judge ,
Cooch-Behar**